Uunikute Talveralli 2009 tulemused, LK-4 ajad

number

4
111
43
500
63
64
99
92
78
2
53
911
56
30
65
77
81
61
80
97
20
22
45
SV-1
18
157
31
33
522
72
17
73
55
82
42
71
62
26
27
32
44
35
89
121
777
66
70
16
13
50

Nimi

Tarmo Remmet
Allan Kaasik
Madis Kolga
Jaanus Palo
Imre NOmmik
Jaanus Lovi
Margus Kivi
Toomas Vannas
Veiko Vilu
Margus Karu
Margus Metsalu
Andrus Jarva Teataja
Ruut Réatsepp
Allan Kuusik
Alari-Uku Heldna
Harri Tiidus

Rain Plaado
Voldemar Nurmik
Arvi Annimae
Andres Arnover
Tarmo Jant
Kuusalu Autobaas
Toomas Henk
Raul Kevvai
llmar Kuusk

Villu Koppel
Reigo Post
Jurnas Hervin
Raul Karu

Reigo Vilu

Elmar Ots

Erlend Kotkas
Méart Karu
Sander lives
Miko Leesment
Vaido Mahar
Kalle Muhel
Gunnar Teas
Ahti Kurvet
Taivo Laherand
Marti Mets

Tanel Tero
Margus Lamberg
Teet Pungas
Andrus Anier
Indrek Orav
Margus Kristjuhan
Joel Zernask

Margus "Carrec" Kiinnap
Maarja Maasing "Madtuning"

Auto

AZLK 2140
Citroén 2CV6
K-650

Fiat 500

Vaz 21011
Vaz 21011
Saab99

Audi Coupe
Moskvit§-412
BMW 528i
Vaz 21011
Niva

Saab 99GLS
Toyota Carina DeLuxe
Vaz 2101
MGB

Volvo 242

Vaz 2101
Mosse

FORD M26-52f
AZLK 2140 SL
Lada 1600
AZLK 412
Bricklin SV-1
VW Polo

Ford Taunus Mk.4
VW Golf |
VAZ 2102
ZAZ 968M
AZLK 2140

IZ 2715-011
UAZ 3152-01
VAZ 2101

Vaz 21063
VAZ 2103

VW "Pérnikas”
Vaz 2102
AZLK 408

Vaz 2103

Ford Granada MK1 Coupe

Pontu Bonneville
Ford Taunus 2d
Volvo L3315
VW 1300

AZLK 2140
Hipibuss

Saab 90

Ford Transit
VAZ 2101

Volvo 244

Aasta

1984
1985

1972
1980
1981
1984
1980
1974

1979
1978
1977

1971
1976
1980
1972
1986
1968
1986

1982
1974
1976
1977
1982
1976
1984
1977

Veo-Buss
1978
1989
1976

1980
1972
1978
1976
1976
1974
1967 Veo-Buss
1966

1966 Veo-Buss
1985
1980 Veo-Buss
1972
1988

LK-4

01:20,7
01:24,0
01:27,0
01:27,7
01:27,8
01:28,0
01:29,0
01:29,4
01:29,5
01:31,0
01:31,0
01:31,3
01:32,2
01:33,0
01:34,0
01:35,0
01:35,0
01:35,2
01:35,4
01:36,0
01:36,5
01:37,0
01:37,5
01:38,3
01:39,0
01:39,0
01:40,0
01:40,0
01:40,0
01:40,9
01:41,0
01:41,0
01:43,1
01:43,6
01:44,0
01:44,0
01:44,4
01:45,0
01:46,0
01:46,0
01:46,0
01:46,3
01:47,0
01:49,0
01:49,0
01:51,0
01:51,2
01:51,5
01:52,0
01:52,0

Karistuspunktid
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10
36
51
54
15
999
79
11
40
150
37

246
58
86
91
28
85
59

204
60

112
21
74

~N

88
14
19
34
222

12
52

Kristjan Kulmar
Kaarli Haandi

Kaarel Simson "Slakte Strom"

Keiu ja Riina
Mikk Jaaska
Tamar Tiisler
Mikk Adler

Anto Raudvali
Allan Konovalov
Indrek Teppor
Marko Kupits
Mati Kits

Ervin Karu
Vintage Mobilists
Tonis Veski

Priit Pdhjakas
Raivet Aru

Lauri ja Raivo Laanoja
Kaire Kivari
Kalle lljas

Gerli Ramler
Merle Palder
Heikki Riim/Vaino Karu
Eriautobaasi Naiskond
Raivo Vilu

Hart JUrine

Riho Merila
Jesper Saron
Imre Tumm

Raili Kruusimaa
Jallo Réuk
Martin Vuks
Heigo Siitsmann
Raul Niglas

Ford Transit

Vaz 21011

Volvo 244

Gaz 24

Chevy Scottsdale

VAZ 2106

FIAT 133

MZMA 423

BMW 728 E23

Jeep FC 150

Volvo 343

VW Type3

RAF-Latvija

GAZ24-02 Volga

VAZ 21063
Hanomag-Henschel F46KA
UAZ Linnamaastur
GAZ 63

GAZ24 Volga

ZIL 130

Vaz 2103

Fiat 127

Kub(w)an mahtuniversaal
KUBAN mahtuniversaal
GAZ 52-01

Jaguar MK7 1955

ZIL 131 "Linnamaastur"
Ford Escort RS2000
ZIL 157

Chevy Blazer
RAF-Latvija

Saab 96

Honda GL1000

VW Golf | Gti

1974 Veo-Buss
1977
1979
1973
1982 Veo-Buss
1984

1961
1984

Veo-Buss
1977

1979 Veo-Buss
1975
1986
Veo-Buss
Veo-Buss
1968 Veo-Buss

1986 Veo-Buss

1975

1983
Veo-Buss

1990 Veo-Buss

1980 Veo-Buss

1955

1980 Veo-Buss

1971

1957 Veo-Buss

1977 Veo-Buss

1984 Veo-Buss

1976
1983

01:53,0
01:54,0
01:55,4
01:55,9
01:58,2
01:59,1
01:59,6
02:04,8
02:06,0
02:06,0
02:07,0
02:08,0
02:11,6
02:16,8
02:19,4
02:25,0
02:26,3
02:26,4
02:29,7
02:33,4
02:37,0
02:41,0
02:48,0
02:51,0
02:58,3
02:58,9
03:00,0
03:05,0
03:26,0
05:00,0
05:00,0
05:00,0
05:00,0
05:00,0

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83



